A/RPORT— SCOPRI. VIAGGIA. MUQOVITI. CONDIVIDI.

\
- Service available from 19/05 to 30/09/2023

RESERVATION IS REQUIRED 0

LA SUAREDDA 1 Capolinea, fronte Bar Cosi Boni 06:30 | 08:00 | 10:00  12:00 14:45 | 17:00 = 19:00 @ At Olbia Aeroporto you'll find

LA SUAREDDA 2 fronte Gastronomia La Gallurese 06:31  08:01  10:01 | 12:01 14:46 17:01 19:01 the Bush Sharing in the bus

LA TRAVERSA 5SS 125 lato Hotel Mimose 06:32  08:02 10:02 12:02 14:47 17:02 19:02 - parking area - STALL n. 13

VIA FURREDDI fronte Hotel Le Tre Querce 06:33 08:03 10:03  12:03 14:48 17:03 19:03

VIA FURREDDI fronteingresso Hotel Terra di Mare 06:34 08:04 10:04 12:04 14:49 17:04 19:04 Luggages included per person:

VIA SARDEGNA angolo via Citai 06:35  08:05  10:05  12:05 | 14:50 | 17:05 | 19:05 1hold luggage + 1 hand luggage + 1 bag

CENTRO - VIA SASSARI Parcheggio Bus 06:35 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:50 17:05 19:05

VIA GRAMSCI angolo via Alghero 06:38 08:08 10:08 12:08 14:53 17:08 19:08 Accessible transportation is available

VIA GRAMSCI angolo via Torino 06:39 08:09 10:09 12:09 14:54 17:09 19:09 but only by reservation

VIA DEL TIRRENO fronte campeggio La Cinta / Hotel Onda Marina 06:40 08:10 10:10  12:10 14555 17:10  19:10

VIA DEL TIRRENO fronte Hotel La Palma 06:42 08:12  10:12 | 12:12  14:557  17:12 19:12 Children under 3 years old

VIA DI LA FUNTANA angolo via del Tirreno 06:43 | 08:13 | 10:13 | 12:13 | 14:58 | 17:13 | 19:13 travel free of charge

VIA DI LA FUNTANA angolo via Grazia Deledda 06:44 08:14 10:14  12:14 14559 17:14  19:14

VIA CALA D’AMBRA angolo via Ogliastra 06:45 08:15 10:15  12:15 15:00 17:15  19:15 .... Only small pets are allowed

VIA CALA D’AMBRA fronte Hotel L'Esagono 06:46 08:16 10:16 12:16 15:01 17:16 19:16 a with a pet carrier

VIA RATTULONGU Hotel Li Suari 06:48 08:18 10:18  12:18 15:03 17:18 19:18

VIA DEGLI ASFODELI angolo via Trentino - Bar Europa 06:49 08:19 10:19  12:19  15:04 17:19 19:19 We are available for

VIA TOSCANA fronte Ufficio Postale 06:50 08:20 10:20  12:20  15:05 17:20 19:20 @ emergencies an d delays

v ﬂ' OLBIA AEROPORTO parcheggio autobus stallo nr. 13 07:30 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:45 18:00 20:00 Vv 24/7 every day

Not sure which bus stop
tochoose?

Y OLBIA AEROPORTO parcheggio autobus stallo nr. 13 09:30 | 11:30 | 13:30 | 16:15 | 18:00  20:30 | 22:00 Check out the map of the
VIA TOSCANA fronte Ufficio Postale 10:10 | 12:10 | 14:10  16:55  18:41  21:10 | 22:40 bus stops on our website
VIA DEGLI ASFODELI angolo via Trentino - Bar Europa 10:11  12:11 1411 16:56 18:42 21:11 | 22:41 orcontact us by phone or
VIA RATTULONGU Hotel Li Suari 10:12  12:12 14:12 16:57 18:43 21:12  22:42 WhatsApp!

VIA CALA D’AMBRA fronte Hotel L'Esagono 10:14  12:14 1414  16:59 18:44 21:14 22:44
VIA CALA D’AMBRA angolo via Ogliastra 10:15  12:15 1415 17:00 18145 21:15 22:45
VIA DI LA FUNTANA angolo via Grazia Deledda 10:16  12:16 14:16  17:01 18:45 21:16 22:46
VIA DI LA FUNTANA angolo via del Tirreno 10:17  12:17 1417 17:02 18:48 21:17  22:47
VIA DEL TIRRENO fronte Hotel La Palma 10:18 12:18  14:18  17:03 18:49 21:18 22:48
VIA DEL TIRRENO fronte Campeggio La Cinta / Hotel Onda Marina 10:20  12:20  14:20 17:05 18:50 21:20 22:50
VIA GRAMSCI angolo via Torino 10:21 12:21 14:21 17:06 18:52 21:21 22:51
VIA GRAMSCI angolo via Alghero 10:22  12:22 14:22 17:07 18:53  21:22  22:52
CENTRO « VIA SASSARI Parcheggio Bus 10:25  12:25  14:25 17:10  08:54 21:25 22:55
VIA SARDEGNA Angolo via Citai 10:25  12:25  14:25  17:10  18:55 21:25 22:55
VIA FURREDDI fronte Hotel Terra di Mare 10:26 12:26  14:26 17:11  18:56 21:26  22:56
VIA FURREDDI fronte ingresso Hotel Le Tre Querce 10:27  12:27 1427 17112 18:57  21:27 | 22:57
LA TRAVERSA S5 125 lato Hotel Mimose 10:28 | 12:28 | 14:28  17:13  18:58 | 21:28  22:58
LA SUAREDDA 2 fronte Gastronomia La Gallurese 10:29 12:29  14:29  17:14  18:59  21:29  22:59
v LA SUAREDDA 1 Capolineaq, fronte Bar Cosi Boni 10:30  12:30 | 14:30 17:15 19:00 21:30 23:00 v
. 2 .

ONLINE BOOKING AND PAYMENT RESERVATIONS MADE BY PHONE (OR il Once you make your reservation you will receive a
on www.tuecoviaggi.com WHATSAPP) AND PAYMENT ON BOARD: i confirmation e-mail that you have to check and
1
i

show to the bus driver before getting on board.

e Adults = € 10,00 e Adults = € 15,00 -
e Children < 12 years old = € 5,00 e Children < 12 yearsold = € 7,50
 Children < 3 years old = free « Children < 3 years old = free ® Reservations are accepted until 7pm of the day
before departure. Last-minute reservations are at
€@ Online payment with PayPal or € Paymenton board with cash or the discretion of the reservation center.

credit card. credit card.
@ Reservations can be cancelled within 24 hours
prior to departure for justified reason and the

Tel. (+39) 349 4453924 O O 3k Dayment wil ol be de. oo otneresses
www.tuecoviaggi.com




